
In order to ensure continuity, we encourage 
affected farmers’ markets and vendors to 
purchase or rent EBT processors so they will 
have an alternative method of processing federal 
nutrition electronic benefits, including SNAP, once 
the thirty-day extension ends. Below is a list of 
vendors for EBT processors: 

Chase for Business
Corey Tatum
214-849-3575
Corey.Tatum@chase.com
 
Merchant Source
Kim Lyons
800-313-5198
KimL@merchantsource.com
 
TSYS 
Larry Homberger, Sr. Account Executive
303-625-4275
lhomberger@tsys.com

Payment Spring
Jason Butts
402-513-4573
jason.butts@paymentspring.com
 
World Pay Merchant Services
Rico Aaron
800-859-5965
rico.aaron@worldpay.com
 
Wells Fargo Small Business 
Merchant Services
866-380-9828

For additional information, please contact:

Mark Powell 
Maryland Department of Agriculture
Phone: 410-841-5775
E-Mail: mark.powell@maryland.gov

Augustin Ntabaganyimana
Maryland Department of Human Services
Phone: 410-767-7571
E-Mail: augustin.ntabaganyimana@maryland.gov
 
Or visit:

http://mda.maryland.gov/SNAP

FACT SHEET 
Use of Mobile Market+ for SNAP Transactions

The United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) recently announced that 
Mobile Market+ (MM+) will be phased out at the end of July 2018.  The National 
Association of Farmers Market Nutrition Programs (NAFMNP) is providing 
funding to keep the Market Link program active for an additional 30 days so that 
stakeholders have extra time to find an alternative solution.


